Ikoyi Club 1938

FIRSTBANK LAGOS AMATEUR OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP : (CHAMPIONSHIP KITTY)
Printed: 21 November 2024

Competition Result

Competition played on 20 November 2024 at lkoyi Club 1938.

Full Net Result

Stb Net Hcap New  Overall
Adjst Diff Chg Hcap Position

-1 -1 -03 127
0 0 0 202
1 0 108
0 258
0 224

Away
15.3
Vstr
17.2
19.5
18.7
20.8
10.6
20.0
13.8
21.5

0 228

+0.1 18.7

+0.1 93

+0.1 127

+0.1 19.9

+0.1 204

+0.1 11.3

+0.1 18.6

19.7

+0.1 126

+0.1 14.0

+0.1 26.3

+0.1 129

+0.1 18.8

0 207
0 136
- Vstr
+0.1 19.7
0 127
0 219

+0.1 13.3

+0.1 17.2

+0.1 17.6

+0.1 175
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HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

1

o S0 N S v AN W

A W LW W W W W W W W W R N RN N N N N N NN NN N N N N N N N~
S O 2 N A AW~ S 0 NN AW~ DS 0 %NS AW~

0.J. Ebong

Daisi Olotu

Kayode Adejumobi
Adizua Nwakuche
Alexander Van Tilburg
Courage Enas

S. C. Igwe
ARAOLUWA POPOOLA
Owolabi Oduguwa

A. Khosla

F. Egona

Ademola Banu
Anscy Okoebor
Olajide Aborishade
Paul Tijani

C. E. O. Ekeocha
Sam Etomi

Kayode Amushan
Jonathan Akpoborie
E. O. Ogunrinde
Adelodun Olaiya
Kenneth Osuji

Folabi Balogun
Osayande Asemota
G.C. Okoronkwo
Tolu Martins

Segun Adekoya
Manoj Kumar Agarwal
Ayo Balogun

Gideon Agbeyegbe
A. O. Oddiri

Chiekezi Dozie
CHARLES EGBAGBE
G. U. K. Chima

Tony Madojemu
Raphael Osademe
Oluwatosin Oni
Anthony Esu

T. Babalakin

Tayo Obasanya

Score

84-13=T1
91-20=T71
83-11=72
98 -26=72
95-22=73
91-18=73
88-15=73
91-18=73
90-17=73
93-20=73
92-19=73
94-21=73
84-11=73
94-20=74
88-14=74
96-22=74
98 -23=75
94-19=75
87-12=75
88-13=75
95-20=75
95-20=75
87-11=76
95-19=76
96 -20=76
89-13=76
90-14=76
102 -26 =76
89-13=76
95-19=76
97 -21=76
90-14=76
101-24=77
97 -20=77
90-13=77
99-22=77
90-13=77
94 -17=T77
95-18=77
94 -17=T77
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Placing

Lowest Gross Score

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - FIRSTBANK LAGOS AMATEUR OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP : (CHAMPIONSHIP KITTY) - 20 November

2024
0 7 +0.1 223
0 7 +0.1 134
0 7 +0.1 20.6
-2 5 +0.1 203
0 7 +01 134
-2 5 +0.1 205
0 7 +0.1 204
7 +0.1 184
-1 6 +0.1 10.2
-2 5 +0.1 151
0 8 +0.1 164
-3 5 +0.1 134
-1 7 +0.1 180
-1 7 +0.1 23.0
8 +0.1 19.8
8 +0.1 20.1
8 +0.1 17.2
8 +0.1 19.9
-1 7 +0.1 18.1
-2 7 +01 217
-1 8 +0.1 141
9 +0.1 253
9 +0.1 193
9 +0.1 16.1
10 +0.1 122
4 6 +0.1 164
-3 7 +01 147
0 11 +0.1 126
-4 7 +0.1 138
-1 10 +0.1 203
-3 8 +0.1 139
12 +0.1 21.2
12 +0.1 19.9
-2 10 +0.1 139
12 +0.1 237
13 +0.1 145
13 +0.1 147
13 +0.1 26.5
2 M - Vstr
-1 13 +0.1 244
-2 12 +01 163
-4 10 +0.1 234
-1 13 +0.1 229
-3 11 +0.1 184
-1 13 +0.1 17.0
14 +0.1 25.0
0 14 +0.1 202
2 12 +01 17.8
0 15 +01 273
-2 13 - Vstr

HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

41
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9

Guy Otobo

Jacob Erhabor
Bolaji A. Martins
Muyiwa Jacob
Olusegun Adamolekun
Tunde Owolabi
Godfrey Odigie
Sola Omole

Paul ljasan

Tunji Tiamiyu

K. Ejuoneatse
Tonbara Okoria
Aditya R. Khosla
Dele Olaiya
Debola Onanuga
Dayo Onasanya
Odutayo Odulana
Tunde Kasali

C. Uwadia

Remy Adeleke
Abiodun Jegede
Festus Okun

Yomi Adeyemi

E. Imomoh

F. Okupa
Olubanwo Latilo
M. A. O. Amolegbe
T. Rotimi

R. A. Sanni

S. G. Thadani
Adeola Awesola
K. B. Adelaja
Ayodele Akintunde
Rotimi Obajimi
Olugbenga Sonusi
Gogo Charles

E. N. Nwazu
Charles Ejekam
OLUWASEUN MENDES
Mustafa Zibiri-Aliu
Akin Semowo
Ejiro Aghomi
Oladimeji Sofowora
S. O. Anyadiegwu
Lucky Akhigbe
Ade Dare

Tosan Ereku

C. Majoroh
Ajibade Fashina
SOLA LAWSON

100 -22 =78
91-13=78
99.21=78
98 -20 =78
91-13=78
98 -20 =78
98 -20 =78
96-18 =78
88-10=78
93-15=78
95-16 =79
92-13=79
97-18=79

102 -23=79
99 -20=79
99 -20 =79
96-17=79
99 -20=79
97-18=79

102 -22 = 80
94 -14 =80

105 - 25 = 80
99 -19 = 80
96 - 16 = 80
93 -12 = 81
97 - 16 = 81
96 - 15 = 81
95-13 = 82
96 - 14 = 82

102 - 20 = 82
96 - 14 = 82

104 -21 =83

103 - 20 = 83
97 -14 =83

107 - 24 = 83
98 - 14 = 84
99 - 15 = 84

110 - 26 = 84
98 - 14 = 84

109 - 24 = 85

101-16 = 85

108 - 23 = 85

108 - 23 = 85

103 - 18 = 85

102 -17 = 85

110 - 25 = 85

105 - 20 = 85

103 - 18 = 85

113 - 27 = 86

102 - 16 = 86
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Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Three Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Three Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - FIRSTBANK LAGOS AMATEUR OPEN GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP : (CHAMPIONSHIP KITTY) - 20 November

2024
-1 14 +041 223

-5 10 +0.1 20.9
-2 15 +01 147
-2 156 +0.1 193
-2 16 +0.1 16.2
-3 15 +0.1 203
-1 8 +0.1 183
-1 19 +01 146
-1 19 +0.1 16.0
2 19 +0.1 235
-2 20 +0.1 221
-3 20 +0.1 19.0
-6 17 +0.1 254
-7 26 +0.1 26.0

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Tony Ndah
Taiwo Okeowo
Eugene Okoli
Wale Onaolapo
Sesan Akinsanya
K. A. Vigo
Oladipo Sanusi
T. M. Roberts
Santosh Varma
Magnus Macaulay
Yomi Sanni

A. O. Oni

Olalere Babasola
T. 1 Qji

Number of Cards Processed = 104

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

108 - 22 = 86
107 -21 =86
103-15=88
107 -19 =88
105-16 =89
109 -20 =89
108 -18 =90
106 - 15 =91
107 -16 =91
115 -23 =92
115-22=93
113-19=94
119 -25=94
130 - 26 = 104

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men) 71 71 71
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Gogo Charles
Charles Ejekam
Magnus Macaulay
Tayo Obasanya
Tunde Owolabi

HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

Previous
Handicap

14
26
23
17
20

New
Handicap

15
27
24
18
21
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